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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position

Food Service Worker lll
Food Svs Worker Il
Food Svs Worker Il
Food Svs Worker Ill
Food Service Worker I
Food Svs Worker Il
Food Svs Worker Il
Food Svs Worker Il
Food Svs Worker |
Food Svs Worker Il

Food Svs Worker Il

Food Svs Worker |
Food Svs Worker |
Food Svs Worker |
Food Svs Worker |
Food Svcs Worker |
Food Svs Worker I-Sub
Food Svcs Worker |
Food Svs Worker Il
Food Svs Worker |
Food Svcs Worker |
Food Svs Worker I-Sub
Food Svs Worker |
Food Svcs Worker |
Food Svs Worker I-Sub
Food Svs Worker I-Sub
Food Svs Worker I-Sub

Other Positions Held

Instr. Aide-Summer

Food Service Worker |

Food Svs Worker |,
Food Svs Worker I-Sub

Food Svcs Worker 11-
Sub

Food Svs Worker I-Sub

Instr. Aide I-Sub
Food Svs Worker I-Sub

K-12 Education Entity

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Department

Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide

Food Service Aide

Food Service Aide

Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide
Food Service Aide

Food Service Aide

Total Wages

$17,929
$16,606
$15,729
$15,380
$14,421
$14,188
$13,840

$8,837

$8,492

$8,114

$7.211

$5,852
$5,309
$4,988
$4,509
$2,701
$2,432
$1,692
$1,311
$1,274
$928
$702
$636
$519
$211
$79
$53



