	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Food Service Worker III		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$17,929
2.	Food Svs Worker II		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$16,606
3.	Food Svs Worker II	Instr. Aide-Summer	Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$15,729
4.	Food Svs Worker III		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$15,380
5.	Food Service Worker II		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$14,421
6.	Food Svs Worker II		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$14,188
7.	Food Svs Worker II		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$13,840
8.	Food Svs Worker II	Food Service Worker I	Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$8,837
9.	Food Svs Worker I		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$8,492
10.	Food Svs Worker II	Food Svs Worker I, Food Svs Worker I-Sub	Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$8,114
11.	Food Svs Worker II	Food Svcs Worker II- Sub	Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$7,211
12.	Food Svs Worker I		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$5,852
13.	Food Svs Worker I	Food Svs Worker I-Sub	Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$5,309
14.	Food Svs Worker I		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$4,988
15.	Food Svs Worker I		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$4,509
16.	Food Svcs Worker I		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$2,701
17.	Food Svs Worker I-Sub	Instr. Aide I-Sub	Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$2,432
18.	Food Svcs Worker I	Food Svs Worker I-Sub	Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$1,692
19.	Food Svs Worker II		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$1,311
20.	Food Svs Worker I		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$1,274
21.	Food Svcs Worker I		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$928
22.	Food Svs Worker I-Sub		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$702
23.	Food Svs Worker I		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$636
24.	Food Svcs Worker I		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$519
25.	Food Svs Worker I-Sub		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$211
26.	Food Svs Worker I-Sub		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$79
27.	Food Svs Worker I-Sub		Solana Beach Elementary	Food Service Aide	\$53